cR.I10
6R.IMN
6RI12
GRIN3

ar.1M
GR.112
cr.113
cr.1H
Gr.115
GR.116

Tableau d’honneur
novembre 2020

Ardic MIHRINISA GR.221
MieL DesJARDINS GR.222
SAMUEL ARBOITE GR.223
DNeTH NanpiTHA-F GR.224
GR.225
AUDREY-ANNE SAUVE
Kavpiann Locke GR.331
ELEONORE BRIsEOIS R332
GABRIELLE GENDRON GR.333

Lapy Mia LEoN SaLINAS GR.334

BAHR ALOKA

Marc-AnToINE LApOUCEUR
WaLp Riapl

KeLLyann: DuMonT-L'Ecuver
Dreanna Lowe

MicHeLLE GALVEZ DULANTO

FREPERIQUE GIGUERE
VIRGINE AUGER
Océanne Hupon

ALAA CHABANI



